
Tuesday 4th March Year 3 to Sutton Hoo

Thursday 6th March World Book Day

Friday 21st March Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 1st April

Wednesday 2nd April
Parents Evenings (Times TBC)

Friday 4th April Last day of term (2pm finish)

Tuesday 22nd April Children return to school

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday (School closed)

Monday 12th May-

Thursday 15th May
Year 6 SATs Week

Friday 16th May Colour Run

Friday 23rd May Last day of half term

Monday 2nd June Children return to school

Monday 2nd June-

Friday 6th June

Year 6 Residential Trip to Isle of

Wight 


